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MEDICO/AREA — NEFROLOGIA

CRISTIANNE DA SILVA ALEXANDRE

LUIZA KARLA RAMOS PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO RASIAH LADCHUMANANANDASIVAM
TALITA RODRIGUES DE MENDOZA ALENCAR
VICTOR EMMANUEL ANDRADE CARNEIRO
MARCIA CAMARA AVELINO

ANTONIO CAMPANILE NETO

DIOGO DA ROCHA VINAGRE

ZENAIDE VIEIRA DE LIMA

281608394
2448962
1846618
4587123
546961502
2207555
106538365
101460202
247640

CE 91
PB 88
PB 875
PE 87
SP 86,5
PB 83
RS 82,5
RI 795

MS 69,5

CONCURSO HULW 2011 - Edital Reitor 93/2011

Cargos da area de saude

RESULTADO DA PROVA OBIJETIVA

HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE
HABILITADO 22 FASE



